
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
23 
55 

606 
186 
121 
42 
65 
6 

13 
34 
89 
45 

Class 
EVO 

Stock 

MASTER 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

Stock 

Stock 

EVO 

Stock 

MASTER 

Name 
Anselmo Perini 
Osvaldo J.Filho"Duende" 
Alex Godoi 
Felipe Comerlatto  
Wesley Silva Lima  
Victor Villaverde 
Raphael Santos 
Peterson Pet  
Luis Ferraz 
Bruno Corano 
Diogo Kaktin 
Nelson G. "Mágico" 

Laps 
4 
8 

10 
8 

11 
6 

12 
6 
5 
3 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:24.503 
1:25.855 
1:26.264 
1:26.321 
1:26.544 
1:27.902 
1:28.366 
1:28.387 
1:29.057 
1:29.157 
1:32.721 
1:49.862 

Diff 

1.352 
1.761 
1.818 
2.041 
3.399 
3.863 
3.884 
4.554 
4.654 
8.218 

25.359 

Gap 

1.352 
0.409 
0.057 
0.223 
1.358 
0.464 
0.021 
0.670 
0.100 
3.564 

17.141 

In Lap 
4 
5 

10 
6 

11 
6 

10 
5 
4 
2 
3 
2 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Equipe 
Perini Garage SBK 

Duende Racing 

JC Racing Team 

HG Motos 

SPR - Deiton 

Cerciari Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

HG Motos 

Tecfil Racing Team 

BMW Motorrad Motorsport 

Garage SBK 

Mágico Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/11/2020 16:44:21 
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   6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

3o Treino Livre - SBK Evo 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:23:23 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

20/11/2020 16:01 
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